Series Overview
Driven by industry-leading technology, Dahua Wireless Series network
cameras are highly precise and easy to install, producing high-quality
images. They have strong wireless connection capabilities and do
not require network cables, eliminating the need for a professional
construction team. This series of cost-effective cameras supports local
storage and is dustproof and waterproof. It is ideal for small and
medium-sized scenes such as retail stores, homes, and other small and

Max. Power 10.5 W
Cell Type Monocrystalline silicon
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA
DH-IPC-HFW2441DG-4G-
SP-B-MAX
4MP Smart Dual Light
Fixed-focal Bullet 4G Solar
Power Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA162 Universal Joint
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA121 Water-proof Junction Box
Type Model Description
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-P100/512GB MicroSD Card
Accessories
Optional: